
Barmer - Rishikesh Express/14888 - Exp - NWR 
BLT/Balotra to HW/Haridwar 

22h 25m - 1072 km - 35 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BME Barmer 08:30 1 1 0 77 192 NWR
2 BUT Baytu 09:06 09:08 2m 1 1 46 94 NWR
3 BLT Balotra 09:40 09:45 5m 1 1 96 98 112 NWR
4 SMR Samdari Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 2 1 129 54 NWR
5 DOR Dundara 10:36 10:38 2m 0 1 152 77 NWR
6 LUNI Luni Junction 10:57 11:00 3m 3 1 177 64 NWR
7 JU Jodhpur 11:30 11:45 15m 1 1 209 72 241 NWR
8 PPR Pipar Road Junction 12:24 12:26 2m 0 1 255 91 NWR
9 GOTN Gotan 12:50 12:52 2m 1 1 292 66 324 NWR
10 MTD Merta Road Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 2 1 312 98 NWR
11 NGO Nagaur 13:50 13:55 5m 1 1 369 54 296 NWR
12 NOK Nokha 14:52 14:54 2m 1 1 420 80 322 NWR
13 DSO Deshnoke 15:18 15:20 2m 1 1 452 24 275 NWR
14 BKN Bikaner Junction 16:40 16:55 15m 1 1 484 23 NWR
15 LGH Lalgarh Junction 17:05 17:07 2m 1 1 488 78 228 NWR
16 LKS Lunkaransar 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 564 95 193 NWR
17 MHJ Mahajan 18:32 18:34 2m 1 1 604 69 198 NWR
18 AS Arjansar 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 620 43 199 NWR
19 SOG Suratgarh Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 2 1 666 62 171 NWR
20 PGK PiliBanga 20:24 20:26 2m 1 1 691 45 177 NWR
21 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 717 38 184 NWR
22 MNSR Manaksar 21:23 21:25 2m 1 1 728 69 189 NWR
23 SGRA Sangaria 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 743 64 NWR
24 DABN Dhaban 21:50 21:52 2m 1 754 90 NWR
25 MBY Mandi Dabwali 22:05 22:10 5m 1 1 773 36 NWR
26 BTI Bathinda Junction 23:10 23:35 25m 6 1 809 80 NR
27 BCU Bhuchchu 23:48 23:50 2m 1 1 826 76 242 NR
28 PUL Rampura Phul 00:02 00:04 2m 1 2 841 81 232 NR
29 BNN Barnala 00:28 00:30 2m 1 2 874 50 229 NR
30 DUI Dhuri Junction 01:07 01:12 5m 2 2 904 81 241 NR
31 NBA Nabha 01:32 01:34 2m 1 2 931 49 248 NR
32 PTA Patiala 02:05 02:10 5m 1 2 957 42 252 NR
33 RPJ Rajpura Junction 02:46 02:48 2m 2 2 982 41 269 NR
34 UBC Ambala City 03:18 03:20 2m 1 2 1003 18 272 NR
35 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 03:45 03:59 14m 3 2 1010 46 273 NR
36 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 05:05 05:10 5m 2 2 1061 52 274 NR
37 SRE Saharanpur Junction 05:45 06:00 15m 4 2 1091 42 275 NR
38 RK Roorkee 06:50 06:55 5m 1 2 1126 33 269 NR
39 HW Haridwar 08:10 08:20 10m 2 2 1168 34 314 NR
40 MOTC Motichur 08:28 08:30 2m 2 1172 21 315 NR
41 RWL Raiwala Junction 08:49 08:51 2m 0 2 1179 14 551 NR
42 RKSH Rishikesh 09:40 3 2 1190 - 372 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (12:45)

Jun 29 2024 (12:45)

1

1


